
THE FOOD BAR

WARM-UPS DAILY COMBOS
SOFT PRETZEL 
 
 
COOKIES
 
NACHOS
 
PROTEIN PACK
 
COTTON CANDY
 
CHIPS
 
CANDY BAR
 
POPCORN
 
CARMEL CORN
 
PICKLES
 
DIPPIN' DOTS
 

HYDRATION STATION

$6.00
 

$6.00
 

$5.00

served with chips pickle & foutain drink

PULLED PORK
 
CHICKEN SALAD
 
HOT DOG
 
 

SODA
 
BOTTLED WATER
 
GATORADE
 
SLUSH PUPPY
 
COFFEE
 
HOT CHOCOLATE
 
TEA
 
CAPPUCCINO
 
 
 

$2.00 ($1 REFILL)
 

$1.00
 

$1.50
 

$3.00
 

$1.00 SM $1.50 LG
 

$1.50 SM $2.00 LG
 

$1.00
 

$1.50 SM $2.00 LG

$3.00
 
 

2/$1.00
 

$2.50
 

$4.00
 

$1.00
 

$1.00
 

$1.50
 

$1.00
 

$4.00
 

$1.00
 

$3.50

with salt or cinnamon sugar

add cheese for 50 cents



THE FOOD BAR

WARM-UPS EVENT COMBOS
STEAKBURGER
 
CHEESEBURGER
 
CHICKEN TENDERS
 
GRILLED CHICKEN
 
CRISPY CHICKEN
 
GRILLED CHEESE
 

served with french fries 

$5.00
 

$6.00
 

$6.00
 

$6.00
 

$5.00
 

$5.00

EVENT MENU

FRENCH FRIES
 
ONION RINGS
 
MINI TACOS
 
MAC N CHEESE WEDGES
 
PIZZA
 
CHOPPED SALAD
 
 
 
 
 
 

$2.00
 

$2.00
 

$3.00
 

$3.50
 

$2.00
 

$5.00
 

SOUP OF THE DAY
served with fresh bread

$5.00
 
 

add chicken $2.00



THE FOOD BAR
BREAKFAST MENU

EARLY BIRD
Cheese Omelet
(add ham or sausage for $1)
 
 
Biscuits and Gravy
 
Egg & Cheese English Muffin
 
Sausage Egg & Cheese English Muffin
 
Two Eggs & Toast
 
 
 

served with toast

$5.00
 
 

$4.00
 

$3.00
 

$4.00
 

$4.00

A LA CARTE
Sourdough Toast & Jelly (2 slices)
 
Donut or Fritter
 
Bagel & Cream Cheese
 
PopTarts
 
Muffin
 
 

$ 2.50
 

$1.75
 

$2.00
 

$1.00
 

$2.00


