

WARM-UPS

SOFT PRETZEL \$3.00 with salt or cinnamon sugar add cheese for 50 cents

COOKIES 2/\$1.00

NACHOS \$2.50

PROTEIN PACK \$4.00

COTTON CANDY \$1.00

CHIPS \$1.00

CANDY BAR \$1.50

POPCORN \$1.00

CARMEL CORN \$4.00

PICKLES \$1.00

DIPPIN' DOTS \$3.50

DAILY COMBOS

served with chips pickle & foutain drink

PULLED PORK \$6.00

CHICKEN SALAD \$6.00

HOT DOG \$5.00

HYDRATION STATION

SODA \$2.00 (\$1 REFILL)

BOTTLED WATER \$1.00

GATORADE \$1.50

SLUSH PUPPY \$3.00

COFFEE \$1.00 SM \$1.50 LG

HOT CHOCOLATE \$1.50 SM \$2.00 LG

TEA \$1.00

CAPPUCCINO \$1.50 SM \$2.00 LG



WARM-UPS

FRENCH FRIES	\$2.00
ONION RINGS	\$2.00
MINI TACOS	\$3.00
MAC N CHEESE WEDGES	\$3.50
PIZZA	\$2.00
CHOPPED SALAD add chicken \$2.00	\$5.00

EVENT COMBOS

served with french fries	
STEAKBURGER	\$5.00
CHEESEBURGER	\$6.00
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$6.00
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$6.00
CRISPY CHICKEN	\$5.00
GRILLED CHEESE	\$5.00

SOUP OF THE DAY

served with fresh bread \$5.00







EARLY BIRD

Cheese Omelet (add ham or sausage for \$1) served with toast	\$5.00
Biscuits and Gravy	\$4.00
Egg & Cheese English Muffin	\$3.00
Sausage Egg & Cheese English Muffin	\$4.00
Two Eggs & Toast A LA CARTE	\$4.00
Sourdough Toast & Jelly (2 slices)	\$ 2.50
Donut or Fritter	\$1.75
Bagel & Cream Cheese	\$2.00
PopTarts	\$1.00
Muffin	\$2.00